8:15-8:25 a.m.
8:25-8:30 a.m.
8:30-9:30 a.m.

9:30-9:40 a.m.
9:40-9:45 a.m.
9:45-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:45 a.m.
10:45-10:50 a.m.
10:50-11:10 a.m.
11:10-11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

*P.E. is on Wednesdays from 10:35 - 11:00 a.m. outside or in the gym with Mr.

Herrenbruck.

11:50-12:15 p.m.
12:15-12:25 p.m.
12:25-12:30 p.m.

12:30-2:45 p.m.
2:45-3:00 p.m.
3:00-5:30 p.m.

'
-
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Early Childhood Morning Schedule

Assembly

Wash Hands
Work Time:
Dramatic Play
Easels

Sensory table
Puzzles
Manipulatives

Unit blocks

Writing Center
Reading Corner
Play dough table
Clean up

Wash Hands/Pray
Snack

Outside Time
Clean Up/Wash Hands
Small Group
Large Group
Departure

Early Childhood Afternoon Schedule

Lunch

Clean Up
Mindfulness Moment
Rest Time

Wake Up

Childcare




