## Early Childhood Morning Schedule

8:15-8:25 a.m.	Assembly
8:25-8:30 a.m.	Wash Hands
8:30-9:30 a.m.	Work Time:
	Dramatic Play
	Easels
	Sensory table
	Puzzles
	Manipulatives
	Unit blocks
	Writing Center
	Reading Corner
	Play dough table
9:30-9:40 a.m.	Clean up
9:40-9:45 a.m.	Wash Hands/Pray
9:45-10:00 a.m.	Snack
10:00-10:45 a.m.	Outside Time
10:45-10:50 a.m.	Clean Up/Wash Hands
10:50-11:10 a.m.	Small Group
11:10-11:30 a.m.	Large Group
11:30 a.m.	Departure

\*P.E. is on Wednesdays from 10:35 - 11:00 a.m. outside or in the gym with Mr. Herrenbruck.

## Early Childhood Afternoon Schedule

11:50-12:15 p.m.	Lunch
12:15-12:25 p.m.	Clean Up
12:25-12:30 p.m.	Mindfulness Moment
12:30-2:45 p.m.	Rest Time
2:45-3:00 p.m.	Wake Up
3:00-5:30 p.m.	Childcare

